Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1790Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) ( )
1808Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) ( )
1830Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) ( )
1847Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) ( )
1866Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )
( ) ( )

Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde

1918Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde
1946Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde
1966Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde
1978Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde
1983Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde
1988Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde

Wert Thema

105Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (

130Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (

106Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (

86Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (
100Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc
152Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc
162Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc

( ) (

( ) (

( ) (

( ) (

( ) (

( ) (

Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc

77Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc
80Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc
76Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc
58Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc
61Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc
54Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Inc


http://www.tcpdf.org

