Startjahr	Endjahr Ort	Wert Thema
1790	1790Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	105Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1808	1808Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	130Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1830	1830Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	106Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1847	1847Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	86Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1866	1866Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	100Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1886	1886Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	152Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1911	1911Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	162Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1918	3 1918Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	77Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1946	1946Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	80Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1966	1966Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	76Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1978	1978Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	58Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1983	1983Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	61Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind
1988	1988Gsteig (ohne Isenfluh) (Kirchgemeinde)	54Index Schweine (1866 = 100) (Ind